January 2025 Average Fuel Prices

Average Price - All Districts

Date
12/25
1/1
1/8
1/15
1/22

Unleaded Gas

Low High Average
Holiday
Holiday

1.9719 2.0400 2.0059
2.0621 2.1048 2.0835
2.0849 2.1497 2.1173

Average 2.0689

Bid Letting - Thursday, January 9, 2025

Date
1/2
1/3
1/6
1/7
1/8

Unleaded Gas
Low High Average
2.0267 2.0720 2.0493
2.0298 2.0856 2.0577
2.0267 2.0777 2.0522
2.0051 2.0515 2.0283
1.9719 2.0400 2.0059

Average 2.0387

Bid Letting - Thursday, January 30, 2025

Date
1/23
1/24
1/27
1/28
1/29

Unleaded Gas
Low High Average
2.0851 2.1472 2.1161
2.1052 2.1694 2.1373
2.1376 2.1830 2.1603
2.1430 2.1903 2.1666
2.1586 2.2078 2.1832

Average 2.1527

Ultra Low Sulfur Diesel

Low High Average
Holiday
Holiday

2.2207 2.3350 2.2779
2.2277 2.3327 2.2802
2.3633 2.4952 2.4293

Average 2.3291

Ultra Low Sulfur Diesel
Low High Average
2.2943 2.4031 2.3487
2.2804 2.4164 2.3484
2.2541 2.3911 2.3226
2.2562 2.3594 2.3078
2.2207 2.3350 2.2779

Average 2.3211

Ultra Low Sulfur Diesel
Low High Average
2.3580 2.4852 2.4216
2.3622 2.4894 2.4258
2.3857 2.5269 2.4563
2.3805 2.5157 2.4481
2.3647 2.5139 2.4393

Average 2.4382



